



2024 SPONSOR PROGRAM

The annual Sacred Heart Artisan Faire has become a coveted event for talented Artisans throughout the Bay Area and a beloved tradition for our many guests who come from all over to shop, eat and enjoy the friendly environment. We invite you to be a part of the tradition, become a sponsor!

☐ Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000 and up)

- Sacred Heart Artisan Faire event webpage banner with link to your business website
- Acknowledgment on pre-event advertising & marketing (including emails & special flyers)
- · Acknowledgment during event with announcements made during the 2-day event
- Customized postings on the Artisan Faire Facebook page, parish website, and communications out to over 70+ vendors that promote the event on their websites and Facebook pages.

Gold Sponsor (\$500 and up)

- Listing on Gold Sponsor sign displayed at the Artisan Faire
- Acknowledgment on Sacred Heart Artisan Faire event webpage & Facebook page

Silver Sponsor (\$300 and up)

- Listing on Silver Sponsor sign displayed at the Artisan Faire
- Acknowledgment on the Sacred Heart Artisan Faire event webpage

Friend of the Faire Sponsor (\$100 and up)

- Listing on the Friend of the Faire Sponsor Sign displayed at the Artisan Faire event
- Acknowledgment on the Sacred Heart Artisan Faire event webpage

		Total \$:	
Contact Information:			
Name:	Phone:	Email:	

2 Ways to Pay! Send form & check:

Payable to Sacred Heart Church, Indicate "AF Sponsor" in memo line by Nov. 1

Or pay online:

Scan the QR Code or visit: https://tinyurl.com/Af-Sponsor-24



The Artisan Faire Committee is grateful to you for your generous support of this community event.

Questions? Lorraine Siadat: (408) 399-3340 | email: boutique@sacredheartsaratoga.org

Tax donation letters will be mailed by January 30, 2025